Solar-Rated 10x38 mm Midget Fuse
© 2011 Littelfuse POWR-GARD Productswww.littelfuse.com
KLKD 10x38 mm MiDget Fuse
1.
50
 ±
 .3
1

KLKD030 KLKD030.T 30
KLKD030R KLKD030.HXR 30 (with PCB tabs)
Ordering Example
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Dimensions in inches - PCB Version (mm)
0.06 (1.52) 0.14
(3.56)
0.04
(1.02)
0.02 (.51)
1.53 ± 0.01)
(38.86 ± .25)
0.50 (12.7)
0.12 (3.05)
MOUNTING HOLE
DETAIL
0.12
(3.05)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial & Electrical Fuses category: